AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15

ISIN: RO7066ZEA1R9

Overview

2024/04/16 16:53:22

Price
1.16 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.85% (-0.01)

ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9
Symbol AQ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 280 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.155 RON (30,835)
1.16 RON (245,366)
1.17 RON

1.18 RON

1.15 RON

1.17 RON

1.157383 RON
747,835
865,531.60
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Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12

s i £ o o

10.2022 03.2023

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=RO7066ZEA1R9&ID_NOTATION=359559991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196a65c270ce5892e041cc2ff59866e5d53d501e768c78798cdbe22e7c6f6ef9&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e142d7d6cccb4c913&time=1713389691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81970cc89287f57bd582551d6d34d7445e181904f5927c4a4c39bef6856f8cbc&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f8a6af27c33c1cdd6&time=1713389691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b48596aa6d711aa6943681a4a1eaecdba34c2d35f397664702fc3121ceab2b6&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9cc9e71a6069bdcc4&time=1713389691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e38f0bc1fa31f658ae1025a95d7a7fb589d2f11db00b71e43ecabffc48422aa5&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1e7eeecfe2788517f&time=1713389691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1991c03642630d39e777e402b34782f26ab045a42dd5f6bffc9c97d5a1e56cda&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c8862da8f706d5151&time=1713389691&tool=RSC

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

Details

2024/04/16 16:53:22

Price
1.16 RON

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.85% (-0.01)

ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9
Symbol AQ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 280 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.155 RON (30,835)
Ask (Ask size) 1.16 RON (245,366)
Open 1.17 RON
High 1.18 RON
Low 1.15 RON
Close (prev. day) 1.17 RON
VWAP 1.157383 RON
Volume (pcs) 747,835
Trading volume 865,531.60
Number of trades 112
Last size 800
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.88%  +66.67% -
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.46 -
Beta 0.32 0.21 0.45
Volatility 20.51 21.42 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15

1.17 RON (1,103,739
1.19 RON (565,984
1.06 RON (612,358
0.92 RON (421,351

1.25 RON (2024/04/01
0.91 RON (2024/01/03
1.25 RON (2024/04/01
0.67 RON (2023/06/27

—_ — = — — O &

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Bucharest Stock 2024/04/ 16:53 1.16 RON 0.87 112
Exchange 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359559991

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AQUILA PART PROD COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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